BiE-@i > KXE

2025.4.17E
Shirahama / Tanabe - Hongu
BIRL/ BEMR/N R REMR/N R CEE VS BEfR/NR BN R LAV S BEMR/N R [z VS REMR/N R
operator Ryujin Ryujin Meiko Ryujin Meiko Meiko Ryujin Meiko Ryujin
%#:%2 / Route No. 81 81 95 81 95 91 81 91 81
7%/ FOMEF ROMEF EZill| FOPIEF el =R FOMETF F=ER FOPMEF
destination Hosshimmon Hosshimmon Kurisugawa Hosshimmon Kurisugawa Shingu  Hosshimmon  Shingu  Hosshimmon
oji oji oji station oji station oji
RIE /rapid RIE /rapid
HiRZe Shirahama-Kukou(Airport) 9:28
BRENRE Y Z— Shirahama Bus Centre 8:06 9:41
#ofAEIER Kii Tanabe sta. 6:16 6:50 8:32 8:37 10:15
BR Takijiri 6:52 7:28 9:10 9:15 10:53
EZrl Kurisugawa 6:59 7:34 9:16 9:21 10:59
4+BEEFO Gyubadouji-guchi 7:11 9:32 11:10
HEHEEDEHAH DK Kodoarukinosato-Chikatsuyu 7:13 9:42 11:20
B ~HERTEERT Nakahechi bijutsukan mae(museum) 1:22 "H . . ﬂ* 9:42 'Hf 11:20 "I“
EBETF Chikatsuyu-0ji 7:23 | |
BFh—H12 Nonaka-lppousugi 4/1~11/300%  7:29 9:47 11:25
I Kobiro-Touge 12/;*"1;/31 7:33 9:51 11:29
&5 118 Doyukawa-bashi Bk 7:33 | \
B DIER R Yunomine-Onsen Operated only 8:00 | |
EERR Watarase-Onsen inJARREINOV 8:06 10:05 11:43
)_H;‘%fﬂ:? Kawayu-Onsen 'i\:f;ggf:nt::; 8:07 | \
B Ukegawa 8:12 | [
KE#EZYO Dainichi-goe Nobori-guchi 8:14 | |
AE KR Hongu Taisha Mae 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:12 10:30 11:50 12:05
B D BREAEEY Michi-no-eki Okukumano 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:35 12:10
FOPIEF Hosshimmon-Oji 7:35 8:37 9:35 10:40 12:25
BIRL/ BEMR/N R REMR/N R BEMH/ AR FEAR/NR B /N2 LEAVS EEpuke) ZE VS CZETAVS
operator Ryujin Ryujin Ryujin Ryujin Meiko Meiko Tanabe city Meiko Meiko
%#:%2 / Route No. 81 81 85 85 95 95 95 95
7%/ FOMEF ROMEF BORERET BEOREET A E2rll ETEF E2rlll E2rll
destination Hosshimmon Hosshimmon Michinoeki  Michinoeki Kurisugawa Kurisugawa Chikatsuyu Kurisugawa Kurisugawa
oji oji Okukumano Okukumano
BEESE Shirahama-Kukou(Airport)
HENZXEZY&Z— Shirahama Bus Centre
#ofAEIER Kii Tanabe sta. 11:35 12:50 14:50 16:40 17:37 18:42 19:26 20:28
BR Takijiri 12:13 13:28 15:28 17:22 18:15 19:20 20:04 21:06
EZrl Kurisugawa 12:22 13:35 15:37 17:31 18:21 19:26 19:30 20:10 21:12
FHEETO Gyubadouji-guchi 12:34 13:47 15:49 17:43 |
TEHEEDEHAH DK Kodoarukinosato-Chikatsuyu 12:36 13:49 15:51 17:45 19:45
L ~HEMEERT Nakahechi bijutsukan mae(museum) 12:48 ¢ 13:59 il§ 16:03 ¢ 17:57 ji§ 19:46
HEET Chikatsuyu-0ji 12:49 14:00 16:04 17:58 19:47
BFh—H12 Nonaka-lppousugi 12:55 14:06 16:10 18:04 A~&0HELT
AN Kobiro-Touge 12:59 14:10 16:14 18:08 WA - IR
&5 118 Doyukawa-bashi 12:59 14:10 16:14 18:08 Eih
5 DIER R Yunomine-Onsen 13:26 14:37 Ey—— 16:41 18:35 Operated
ERRR Watarase-Onsen 13:32 14:43  yommps~  16:47 18:41 ONLY MON-FRI
J5R R Kawayu-Onsen 13:33 14:44 FOMETF M 16:48 18:42 NO SERVICE
B Ukegawa 13:38 14:49 o;k 16:53 18:47 National Holidays
KE#EZYO Dainichi-goe Nobori-guchi 13:40 14:51 fr:‘n‘: :\’Ilpiirhai-t:::ki 16:55 18:49 & School Holidays
AEKRAE Hongu Taisha Mae 13:46 §l§  14:57 o Hosshimmon-oji 17:01 18:55 Please CHECK
EDEREAREEF Michi-no-eki Okukumano 13:51 15:02 between 17:06 19:00 in advance
FOLMET Hosshimmon-Oji 14:03 15:14 « 01DEC - 31MAR ..

BZEBMOENLCERLAZBENTSVETOT, HABAICHT THETS L,

l'" =k A L{KE55ZEH Y Smins restroom break The schedule may be changed without advance notice. Please check the newest information.
We can't take responsibilities caused by this timetable.
Ryujin bus fig#h/s X : 0739-22-2100  Meiko bus 833/3 X : 0739-42-3008
R BESE HOPIETF EOIRBLES
KIRAE (?ééioéatszaggﬁw?nsgzsgnod only) Hossimmon oji Michinoeki Okukumano
for Qsaka [ ) 80— <81 () 80
A 84
IR . . . ‘
Rline ABETF B ADIERR '
Tl Chikatsuyu-oji /| o Yunomine onsen 81
Pravy 1l @ —UMANO %) /1% ® s -
1
yul -badhi SEWEESR ongu taisha mae
RFEDR YO 0O Q BEE YO
REWEEHER Joi» () O 1) O O O ()
B/ N2 FEEFOHESE OB
Meiko bus - Gyubadoji- DB EfEERT  Nonaka
ERNR 2 — uchih 2k Nakahechi jpnousugi U9
Shirahama bus centr o KUMANO KODO’ Kodoaruki- bijutsukan PP £ e S
FRZEE no-sato- -mae 7 1 MATEs R
Shirahama kuko o Chikatsuyu Kawayu onsen
(airport s HFER 2R - FHAE
R line Shingu station for Nagoya, Ise




$§ - Em * E "E\ 2025.4.1% %

Hongu = Shirahama / Tanabe

BIRL/ REMR/N R ZEAVS REM/N R REM/N R BN R AR/ R B /N2 [z AAVS
Operator Ryujin Meiko Ryujin Ryujin Meiko Ryujin Meiko Meiko
%#:%%S / Route No. 84 94 80 94 80 90 90
7%/ FeFEIIER FHZER fORHEIER  EEEL Rh I ER HO R EIER Hik HiE
=EL MiCREZRS micaEZR
Destination Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Gomadanzan Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Shirahama  Shirahama
Koyasan Airport Airport
RE /rapid TRIE /rapid
FOMEF Hosshimmon-Oji 12/1~3/31 ‘ s 48 12:35
EDEREAREEF Michi-no-eki Okukumano 5:37 ROPEF~ 12:45
FEXRILAE Hongu Taisha Mae 5:44 ~ HORERSMR 8.05 12:52 13:42 14:37
§5ﬂ§ ya Dainichi-goe Nobori-guchi 5:45 o o;i:taion 8:06 4/3~11/300> 12:53 | |
G| Ukegawa 5:49  from Hosshimmon-oji 8:10 B A K £ 18 &T 12:57 ‘ ‘
IS8R Kawayu-Onsen 5:55 to Michi-no-eki 8:15 (KEKBEEL) 13:02 | |
BRRR Watarase-Onsen 5:56 owbEeé"f";l';\MR 8:17 OgZ“:II‘:dT 32{'—;’:“ 13:04 13:47 14:42
BOIERER Yunomine-Onsen 6:08 8:29 between 13:16 I \
Ei5) G Doyukawa-bashi 6:27 8:48 03APR - 30NOV 13:35 | |
NN Kobiro-Touge 6:29 8:50 %%-’f'] 13:37 14:01 14:56
Fh—HZ Nonaka-Ippousugi 6:33 8:54 Rese"{at'é)" 13:41 14:05 15:00
EBET Chikatsuyu-Oji 6:38 8:59 L 13:46 | |
Hh~h EMEEFT Nakahechi bijutsukan mae(museum) 6:49 ¢ 9:05 /¢ 9:10 13:52 i 14:16 ji§ 15:11 fl#
TESHFEXDE L A DKW Kodoarukinosato-Chikatsuyu 6:49 9:05 | 13:52 14:11 15:06
FHRETH Gyuba-Douji-Guchi 6:52 9:08 | 13:55 14:19 15:14
EZrl Kurisugawa 7:07 7:40 9:23 l 10:00 14:10 14:30 15:25
R Takijiri 7:12 7:46 9:28  BTLEE  10:06 14:15 14:36 15:31
FREIER Kii Tanabe sta. 7:55 8:25 10:10 EEELITE 10:45 15:00 15:15 16:10
HENZXEZY & — Shirahama Bus Centre for Gomadanzan 15:47 16:44
B EZE Shirahama-Kukou(Airport) and Koyasan 16:57
BITR/ BEMANR BEMHANR DAV /N R LDV LDV
Operator Ryujin Ryujin Meiko Meiko Meiko Meiko
R#ES / Route No. 80 80 94 94 94 94
15 / FRFRAR  fRFRIIR R IR HHIER I ER
Destination Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta. Kii Tanabe sta.
FOMEF Hosshimmon-Oji 14:48 16:23 4mm 15/1-3/31
B D EREAEES Michi-no-eki Okukumano 14:58 16:33 KOPIEF~
AEKHLHE Hongu Taisha Mae 15:05 16:40 EORREAE B
?:Eﬂﬁ v Dainichi-goe Nobori-guchi 15:06 16:41 No of:ztaion
= Ukegawa 15:10 16:45 from Hosshimmon-oji """
JZR R Kawayu-Onsen 15:16 16:51 to Michi-no-eki
ERRSR Watarase-Onsen 15:17 1652 etween
5 DIERR Yunomine-Onsen 15:29 17:04
&5 18 Doyukawa-bashi 15:48 17:23
NI Kobiro-Touge 15:50 17:25
Fh—H12 Nonaka-lppousugi 15:54 17:29
EEEF Chikatsuyu-Oji 15:59 17:34
T A~HEMEER Nakahechi bijutsukan mae(museum) 16:10 'il* 17:45 "I‘i
THESHXDE LA DK Kodoarukinosato-Chikatsuyu 16:10 17:45
FREFH Gyuba-Douji-Guchi 16:13 17:48
EZrl Kurisugawa 16:28 18:03 18:31 19:30 20:13 21:15
R Takijiri 16:33 18:08 18:37 19:36 20:19 21:21
fCREBER Kii Tanabe sta. 17:15 18:50 19:16 20:15 20:58 22:00
BENRE Y& — Shirahama Bus Centre
B e Shirahama-Kukou(Airport)
BT EROSAE BB E T AHEN C SV E T O C. EFFAICHT CHERFS U, The schedule may be changed without advance notice. Please Check the newest information.
TH =M LIREEDSME & B Y bmIns restroom break We can't take responsibilities caused by this timetable.
Ryujin bus #Ef#/3 X : 0739-22-2100 Meiko bus BEF /¥ X : 0739-42-3008
wEEl - BHLAE FHOMEF TEODERBLRESF
KR for Koyasan, Gomadanzan. Hossimmon oji Michinoeki Okukumano
for"asaka (:E&xH T7FE Limited period only) [ 80— —81() gg
Rine EBEF e SORRR X

# Chlkatsuyu oji Yunomine onsen

/ KUMBN. 58513 81
BERH/N R i B () Pt 85 AN AR
R‘/UJ",1 bus Tak| . Lgr\f/g Doyukawa ERER E AR
hi
RFEIR oIIIENONCNO NS oI el o=

\Watarase onsen ongu taisha mae
Kii Tanabe sta. 0010-10-.-0_0-.

Motk bus EREFD sEEE GHnn BRBRILE - -
s ubadoji- B Zifijsgy; Nonaka Kobiro- 5 -
ERN\R 2 — fEEEY ) BHDKp Na/kahechi ippousugi touge IgEs @ RyDinlbus

. D) KUMANO KoBshi
Shirahama bus centr Kodoaruki- bijutsukan Kawayu onsen g

NETae Y/ J:]
SRy no-sato- -mae Meiko bus

Shirahama kuko ® Chikatsuyu
(airport) Rig =R
JRline Shingu station

HhE - FPH
L




	2025.4.1

